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Day buses including 24-hour services
Route finder

Night buses

Edgware
Victoria �������
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Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus
service. The disc !!!A appears on the top of the bus stop in the
street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).1 2 3

4 5 6

A

Bus route Towards Bus stops

Ø— Connections with London Underground
u Connections with London Overground
R Connections with National Rail

Key

Edgware
Kilburn Park
Brent Cross 
Shopping Centre
Ealing Broadway
Brent Cross 
Shopping Centre
Watford Junction
Brent Cross 
Shopping Centre
Harrow Weald
St Raphael's
Turnpike Lane 
Alperton
Golders Green
Brent Cross 
Shopping Centre
Hammersmith
Brent Park 
Paddington 
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Bus route Towards Bus stops

32

142

182

112

232

245

266

332

N16

Buses from Staples Corner
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