Buses from Staples Corner

Key

- Connections with London Underground
- Connections with London Overground
- Connections with National Rail



Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus service. The disc on appears on the top of the bus stop in the street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).

Route finder

Day buses including 24-hour services

Bus route	Towards	Bus stops
32	Edgware	SP SP SP SD SO
	Kilburn Park	50 50 50
112	Brent Cross Shopping Centre	Ø 9 9
	Ealing Broadway	S & S
142	Brent Cross Shopping Centre	Ø Ø
	Watford Junction	S S
182	Brent Cross Shopping Centre	0 M 0 0
	Harrow Weald	90 (S) (S) (S)
232	St Raphael's	39 30 30 30 30
	Turnpike Lane	30 30 30 M 30 30
245	Alperton	◎ ◎ ○ ○
	Golders Green	09 0H 0D 0R 0D
266 24 hour service	Brent Cross Shopping Centre	Ø 9 9 9
	Hammersmith	S 8 6 9
332	Brent Park	09 0 9 00 00
	Paddington	09 0B 0D 0B 0D

Night buses

Bus route	Towards	Bus stops
N16	Edgware	SP SP SP SD SO
	Victoria	5A 5B 5D

